
LOT 10 HERLONG ACRES S/D.

811-2094, LE 1281-525, QC 1408-2

WAKEFIELD IDA L/WAKEFIELD DANIEL ALVA
314 SW CHASTAIN GLN
FORT WHTIE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03812-010
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0
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAKEFIELD IDA L

WAKEFIELD IDA L

1408/2115 3/25/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IDA L WAKEFIELD

IDA L WAKEFIELD
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000044130 Electrical Servic 0 04/07/2022

000041505 Roof Replacement 6,890 03/11/2021

21139 M H 125 10/06/2003

HX Base Yr

314 SW CHASTAIN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,580 113.9000 107.07 169,171 2004 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 91,866

UOP 80 25 20 1,178

1,640 1,580 93,044

BAS= W35 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W25 S26 E60 N26$.

BAS

35

25

26

60

26

UOP 8

10

8

10

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 9 17 153.00 UT 178.50 178.50 100 1982 1982 3 40 10,924

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 120

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

19,844

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


